
Professional Care

MS49 Series
 Medical Digital Column Scale

Features

Optional castors for mobile use

Specifications Options

Model Display Capacity Graduation Platform
Dimensions Functions Data

Transmission Height Rod Printer

100g, 200g,
500gMS4900

DP3400
1.6 inch LCD screen

RS232

USB

HM201M
HM201D
HM200D

TP2100

MS4970
DP4400

1.4 inch LCD screen
HM201M TP2100

300kg

100g

360 x 310 
mm

BMI, weight measurement, 
weight lock, tare

BMI, BSA, weight 
measurement, 
weight lock, tare

Bubble level indication for level checking
Adjustable rubber feet to adjust level
The equipped wheels ensure the transportation 
of the scale is easy and labor-saving

Able to output data to a PC or thermal printer 
Die-casting base structure offers durable performance

Feature with Body Surface 
Area (BSA)

DP3400 for MS4900

DP4400 for MS4970


