Professional Care

MS49 Series

Medical Digital Column Scale



DP3400 for MS4900



DP4400 for MS4970 Feature with Body Surface Area (BSA)



Optional castors for mobile use



Features

- Bubble level indication for level checking
- Adjustable rubber feet to adjust level
- The equipped wheels ensure the transportation of the scale is easy and labor-saving
- Able to output data to a PC or thermal printer
- Die-casting base structure offers durable performance

Specifications							Options	
Model	Display	Capacity	Graduation	Platform Dimensions	Functions	Data Transmission	Height Rod	Printer
MS4900	DP3400 I.6 inch LCD screen	300kg	100g, 200g, 500g	360 x 310 mm	BMI, weight measurement, weight lock, tare	RS232	HM201M HM201D HM200D	TP2100
MS4970	DP4400 1.4 inch LCD screen		100g		BMI, BSA, weight measurement, weight lock, tare	USB	HM201M	TP2100